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Michael Ryan

SSTM – Renewals

mryan@peakscientific.com
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OPEN

Head of Service Sales NA
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Stephanie Kohl

SSTM – Renewals

skohl@peakscientific.com

Chrissy Cordeiro

Team Lead – Renewals

ccordeiro@peakscientific.com 

Angelo Canessa

Team Lead – OEM New Business

Thermo, Shimadzu, Advion, Bruker, Dionex, PerkinElmer & VWR / Avantor

acanessa@peakscientific.com
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OEM Key Accounts

Michael Olesch

OEM Key Account Manager

Waters & Agilent

molesch@peakscientific.com

OPEN

OEM Key Account Manager

Sciex

@peakscientific.com
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Cassandra Haines

Team Lead – Direct New Business

chaines@peakscientific.com
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